Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME | FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME COURSE TYPE EXAM DATE @ MDE | Signature
Abrams Kaitlin I 8/28/2014
Acosta Elvira SPWR 8/26/2014
Adamez Valeria SPW 8 /26/2014
Adams Jethro SR 8/28/2014
Aguilar David SPWR 8 /26/2014
Aguilar Maximiliano SPWR 8/26/2014
Alarcon Arnulfo D SR 8 /27/2014
Alarcon Rodolfo SR 8/27/2014
Alas-Alas Domingo SPWR 8 /26/2014
Aleman Lucia SPWR 8/26/2014
Alvarado Cesar SPW 8/26/2014
Alvarado Ricardo SPWR 8/26/2014
Alvarado Madai SPWR 8 /26/2014
Alvarado R. Walter J. SPWR 8/26/2014
Amaya Benigno Y 8 /26/2014
Amaya Sonia SPWR 8/26/2014
Amaya Jose F. SR 8 /27/2014
Arana Ottoniel SPWR 8/26/2014
Arana Edwin Ramiro SPWR 8 /26/2014
Argueta Jose Z. SPWR 8/26/2014
Argueta Juan SR 8/27/2014
Argueta Roxana SR 8/27/2014
Ascencio Maria WR 8 /26/2014
Avila Lourdes R. SPWR 8/26/2014
Ayala-Martinez German SPWR 8 /26/2014
Banegas Rosa M. SPWR 8/26/2014
Barbosa Flores Miguel SR 8 /27/2014
Barco Ruth Aracely SPWR 8/26/2014
Barnes Michael PDR 8 /27/2014
Barnes Michael SR 8/27/2014
Barnes Michael IMPR 8 /28/2014
Barrientos Betis SPWR 8/26/2014
Barrientos Francisco J SR 8 /27/2014
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Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME
Barrientos
Barrientos
Basilone
Batzel
Berganza
Bonilla
Bonilla
Bounds
Brizuela
Brown
Brown
Brown Jr
Brunson
Burgess
Burton
Calderon
Calderon Avila
Calmo
Calmo
Calvac
Campos
Cando
Cann, Ill
Carattini
Carcamo
Carranza

Castaneda Marroquin

Castellon
Castillo
Castro
Castro
Castro
Cataneo

FIRST NAME
Edin
Edin
Patrick
Randy
Rosa
Leoncia
Ronmel
Dale
Milton
Nathaniel
Nathanial
Nathaniel
George
Joseph
Tory
Edgar
Alfonso
Moises
Gendry
Francisco
Angie
Angel
Edward
Kevin
Hector
Teodoro
Natanael
Toni
Maria
Rosa
Edgar
Luciano
Michael

MIDDLE NAME

Raul
Mariano

COURSE TYPE

SR

IR

SR

SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SR
PDR
SR
IMPR
SR
SPWR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SR
WR
SPWR
SPWR

SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
PDR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8 /27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014




Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME | FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME COURSE TYPE EXAM DATE @ MDE | Signature
Catinac-Chaj Salomon SPW 8/26/2014
Cerda Francis A SR 8/27/2014
Cervantes Raul SR 8/27/2014
Chadwick Noah [ 8/26/2014
Chaj Rafael SPW 8/26/2014
Chen Gonzalez Miguel A SR 8/27/2014
Chen-Gonzales Ingrid D. SR 8/27/2014
Cifuentes Merlos A. SR 8/27/2014
Cifuentes-Maldonado  Wouilber B. SPWR 8/26/2014
Clough James SR 8/27/2014
Coady Stephen J SR 8/27/2014
Contreras Melgar Maria A SPW 8 /26/2014
Copeland Kenneth S 8/27/2014
Copeland Kenneth S 8 /27/2014
Corrales Saydi WR 8/26/2014
Cortez Dalila E w 8 /26/2014
Cortez Mendez Jaime SPWR 8/26/2014
Cotom Rogelio SPWR 8 /26/2014
Cruz Marina C SPWR 8/26/2014
Cruz Daniel E. SPWR 8 /26/2014
Cruz Daniel E. SPWR 8/26/2014
Cruz Nelson G. SPWR 8 /26/2014
Cruz-Argueta Jaime SPWR 8/26/2014
Dauberman Derek IR 8 /28/2014
Del Valle Bob SPWR 8/26/2014
Dias Udayanga SR 8 /27/2014
Diaz Pedro A. SPWR 8/26/2014
Diaz Santos R. SPWR 8 /26/2014
Dunlap Sr. Montez SR 8/27/2014
Elbourn Matthew SR 8 /27/2014
Emery Matt IR 8/26/2014
Ertel Charles SR 8 /27/2014
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Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME
Escobar
Escobar
Eslinger Jr
Estrada
Flores
Fonseca
Ford
Fuentes
Fuentes
Funes
Galimberti
Galo-Argueta
Galo-Argueta
Galo-Mendez
Galvan
Gamarro
Garces
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia
Garcia Resinos
Garrity Jr
Giron
Glenn Jr
Gomez
Gomez
Gomez-Hernandez
Gonzales

FIRST NAME

David
Edwin
Lonnie
Daniel
Juan
Luis
Jamie
Maria
Wouilber
Santos
Gina
Carlos
Wilfredo
Raquel
Erades
Ingrid
Maria
Rosemery
Sonia
Eduardo
Elmar
Juan
Henry
Erik
Hugo
Alba
William
Edwin
Michael
Jose
Guadalupe
Dalila
Corina

MIDDLE NAME

Alonso
w

C

C

T.
Lizeth

_|

COURSE TYPE

SPWR

SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/26/2014

8/28/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014




Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME
Gonzales
Gonzalez
Goode
Grimaldo
Grove
Guarin
Guerrero
Guillen
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Guzzardo
Hennessy Jr
Hennessy Jr
Hercha Jr
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
HERNANDEZ
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hernandez
Herndon
Howard
Itzep
Ixcolin Perez
Jenkins
Johnson
Johnson
Justice
Kenny
King
King

FIRST NAME
Vilma
Wilmer
Harolyn
Mauel
Patrick
Jesus
Jose
Rafael
Yenis
Juan
Chris
Joseph
Joseph
Ronald
Franklin
Jose
Joel
JOSE
Nelson
Jose
Mario
Mario
Ross
William
Antonio
Angel
Larry
Clinton
Keith
Perry
Timothy
Michael
John

MIDDLE NAME

mmm> g

Salvador

mm®»mz

COURSE TYPE
WR
SR
SR
SR
IR
SPWR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SR
SR
SR
PDR
SR
SPWR
WR
SPWR
WR
SPWR
SPWR
SR
SR
SR

SPW
SPWR
PDR

SR
SR

SR
SR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8 /27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014
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LAST NAME
Kissoondath
Krough, Sr.
Lagunas
Lara
Larkin
Levee
Lievano

Loaeza-Sanchez
Lockett
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lowe
Maddox
Malott
Mancilla Galdamez
Marquez
Marr

Marr
Marroquin
Marroquin
Marroquin
Martill
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

FIRST NAME
Joel
Monty
Teresa
Jose
Claudia
Jeremy
Claudia
Maria del
Carmen
Gordon
Heydi
Mario
Santiago
Olivia
Hortencia
Hortencia
Phillip
Brian
Franklin
Erick
Nuvia
Eldon
Eldon
Adolfo
Donaldo
Jaime
Ricardo
Teresa
Ninfa
Erik
Manuel
Noemy
Jeanette

MIDDLE NAME

G
Del Carmen

COURSE TYPE

IR

IMPR

SPWR

WR

SR

SR

SPWR

SPWR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
IMPR
PDR

SPWR
WR
SR

SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
WR
SPWR
SPW
SWR
SPWR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8 /26/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/28/2014

8/27/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014




Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME
Martinez
Martinez
Matamoros
Maviglia
Mawyi Cedeno
Mazariego
McCoy
McGraw
McGuire
Mclilton
McKoy
McNair
Medrano
MEDRANO-RIVERA
Meegoda
Meegoda
Mejia Melgar
Meksomphone
Meksomphone
Meksomphone
Mercedes
Merlos-Cristales
Moita
Molina
Montoya
Morrison
Morrison
Munoz
Newby
Norris
Ogege
Ordonez
Ordonez

FIRST NAME
Erick
Dionisio
Hector
Robert
Carlos
Jorge
Cedric
John
Dale
Tim
Carl
Erick
Jose
WILMER
Sameera
Sameera
Glenda
Tom
Ken
Ken
Winter
Sara
Mark
Mauricio
Juana
Kwesi
Kwesi
Angel
Jerod
Brandy
Henry
Boris
Maira

MIDDLE NAME
Alberto
J
E

Edwardo

Manuel

L
Estela

COURSE TYPE

SR

S

SR

S
SPWR
SPW
SR
PDR
IMPR

SPWR
SPWR
SPWR

SR
SPW

7/11

EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8 /28/2014

8/28/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014




Pass List for Asbestos Exams August 26-28, 2014

LAST NAME
Ortiz
Ortiz
Ortiz
Ortiz
Ortiz Che
Oudit
Oudit
Oxford
Padilla
Padua-Bailon
Paetow
Palacios
Pena
Pena
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez Castaneda
PEREZ CASTANEDA
Perez-Picon
Pinto
Pinto de Castro
Powell
Purvis Jr
Quintanilla
Quinteros
Quinteros
Ramirez
Ramirez

FIRST NAME
Juan
Darina
Hector
Karen
Victorino
Shivana
Shivana
Robert
Jose
Manuel
David
Jose
Blanca
Hugo
Rodolfo
Maria
Cesar
Pedro
Adalberto
Arturo
Jose
Alma
MACIEL
Rosario
Edwin
Aldina
Jessica
Jimmy
Santos
Raul
Hortencia
Oscar
Jeremias

MIDDLE NAME

Antonio
Marilu

Javier

Y.

Alberto

COURSE TYPE
SPWR
SPWR
SPW
SPWR
SPWR
IR
SR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
PDR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPW
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPW

SR
SPWR
SPWR

SPWR
SPWR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/28/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014
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LAST NAME
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez Perez
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos-Guzman
Randolph
Reales
Reimsnider
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes Orrego
Reynoso Villagran
Rice
Rice
Rich
Riley
Ringgold
Rivas
Rivas
Rivas Gonzalez
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez

FIRST NAME
Jorge
Juan
Luis
Pedro
Santos
Silvia
Maria
Gonzalo
Larry
Patricia
David
Mayron
Mario
Angel
Wilfredo
Wilfredo
Lucilo
Gedis
Sandra
Sandra
Brian
Renaldo
Earl
Jose
Blanca
Mauro
Edgardo
Victor
Rafael
Edgar
William
Saul
Francisca

MIDDLE NAME

T

Rene

<z

Baez

COURSE TYPE

SPW
SR

SR
SPW
WR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SR
WR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SPWR
SPWR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/28/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014
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LAST NAME
Rogel
Rondon
Rosa
Rosenstiel
Ruffin-Lawrence
Saenz
Salazar
Sanchez
Sanchez Garcia
Sandoval
Sandoval
Sandoval
Sandoval
Sandoval
Santos
Scott
Shats
Sievers
Smith
Smith
Smith
Solano
SOLIS
Solorzano-Pinto
Spear
Stein
Terrell
Tobar
Torrico
Tuggle
Twilley
Twilley
Twilley

FIRST NAME

Rosa

Ana
Cesar
Robert
Karla
Nestor
Evelia
Miguel
Jesus
Joel
William
Benedictor
Donaldo
Bladimir
Juan
Demitrius
Vladimir
Michael
Michelle
Krag

Krag
Maria
LUIS
Zoila
Kayla
Mark
Raymond
Francisco
Jorge
Jerome
Daniel
Daniel
Daniel

MIDDLE NAME
E.
M
Omar

Eli
Marlen

COURSE TYPE

SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
PDR

S
SPWR
SPWR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SR

SR

SR

IR

SR

SPWR

PDR
SR
SR
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EXAM DATE @ MDE |

Signature

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/26/2014

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8 /28/2014

8/27/2014

8 /27/2014

8/28/2014

8 /28/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/26/2014

8/28/2014

8/27/2014

8 /26/2014

8/27/2014

8/26/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014

8/27/2014
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LAST NAME
Umanzor
Umanzor
Urban
Valencia
Vargas
Vargas
Vasquez
Vasquez
Vasquez-Paz
Vega Dubon
Velasquez
Ventura
Vera
Vicente
Vicente
VILLATORO-FUENTES
Vincent
Walden
Watson
Welsh
Welsh
White
Wing
Zamora
Zanabria
Zedler
Zelaya

FIRST NAME
Cristian
Jose
Gary
Vicente
Brenda
Edward
Oscar
Jose
Abrahan
Otoniel
Oscar
Victor
Leyvis
Edwin
Elfido
ULISES
Curtis
Eugene
Matthew
Philip
Philip
Kendall
Chris
Nelson
Angel
Evan
Josue

MIDDLE NAME

Amilcar

Boada

A

A

H
ANTONIO
A.

COURSE TYPE
WR
SPW
IMPR
SPWR
SPWR
SR
SPWR
SR
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR
SR
I
SPWR
SPWR
SPWR

SPWR
SPW

SPWR

EXAM DATE @ MDE |

8 /26/2014
8/26/2014
8 /28/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8/28/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8/27/2014
8/27/2014
8/28/2014
8/27/2014
8 /27/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8 /26/2014

Signature
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